S TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER , 2017.
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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 27

candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) (ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS) IN THE REVENUE DEPARTMENT,

(DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE LAHORE) 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview

as a result of Typewriting test held on 21-04-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to

bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

Sr. ROLL NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
No. NO.
1 10005 ASIFA NAZEER NAZEER AHMAD
2 10006 ASMA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
3 10012 FATIMA KANWAL MUHAMMAD AYOUB
4 10050 ABDUL REHMAN HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMIN
5 10079 ARSLAN ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
6 10080 ARSLAN ALI SINDHU WASEEM AHMAD ALI
7 10118 HAFIZ BILAL KHAN SHAHID KHAN
8 10126 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA FAHMEED ANJUM RANA
9 10143 IMRAN SHAH RAZEEM SHAH (LATE)
10 10144 JUNAID MUHAMMAD JAVED
11 10147 JUNID HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN
12 10149 KAZIM RAHEEM ABDUL RAHEEM
13 10162 MOHSAN MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHALID
14 10164 MOHSIN SABIR MUHAMMAD SABIR
15 10165 MOIN ABID ANSARI ABID HAMEED
16 10178 MUHAMMAD ADNAN TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD
17 10181 MUHAMMAD AHSAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

4.

10186
10188
10207
10211
10237
10288
10304
10313
10331
10345

MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ALI TARIQ
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD GHULAM FARID
MUHAMMAD QASIM KHAN
NAVEED AHMAD

SAGHEER AHMAD

SHAHID ALl AKRAM

SYED AKBER ZAIGHAM
TAYYAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

TARIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MASKEEN ALI

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN
RASHID AHMAD

MAQBOOL AHMAD

AKRAM ALI

SYED ZAIGHAM ABBAS
GHULAM MUHAMMAD SHAD

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
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Dated:

24 -04-2017
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