

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER, 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following <u>27</u> candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) (ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS) IN THE REVENUE DEPARTMENT, (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE LAHORE) 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of Typewriting test held on 21-04-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

<u>Sr.</u> No.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10005	ASIFA NAZEER	NAZEER AHMAD
2	10006	ASMA TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ
3	10012	FATIMA KANWAL	MUHAMMAD AYOUB
4	10050	ABDUL REHMAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMIN
5	10079	ARSLAN ALI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
6	10080	ARSLAN ALI SINDHU	WASEEM AHMAD ALI
7	10118	HAFIZ BILAL KHAN	SHAHID KHAN
8	10126	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA	FAHMEED ANJUM RANA
9	10143	IMRAN SHAH	RAZEEM SHAH (LATE)
10	10144	JUNAID	MUHAMMAD JAVED
11	10147	JUNID HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HASSAN
12	10149	KAZIM RAHEEM	ABDUL RAHEEM
13	10162	MOHSAN MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHALID
14	10164	MOHSIN SABIR	MUHAMMAD SABIR
15	10165	MOIN ABID ANSARI	ABID HAMEED
16	10178	MUHAMMAD ADNAN TAHIR	TAHIR MAHMOOD
17	10181	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	MUHAMMAD ANWAR

18	10186	MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
19	10188	MUHAMMAD ALI TARIQ	TARIQ HUSSAIN
20	10207	MUHAMMAD FARHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
21	10211	MUHAMMAD GHULAM FARID	MASKEEN ALI
22	10237	MUHAMMAD QASIM KHAN	ABDUL HAMEED KHAN
23	10288	NAVEED AHMAD	RASHID AHMAD
24	10304	SAGHEER AHMAD	MAQBOOL AHMAD
25	10313	SHAHID ALI AKRAM	AKRAM ALI
26	10331	SYED AKBER ZAIGHAM	SYED ZAIGHAM ABBAS
27	10345	TAYYAB HUSSAIN	GHULAM MUHAMMAD SHAD

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 3A2017

Dated: 24 -04-2017

Secretary